
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Jacksonville  279  285       564  -12 
5  T2   West Virginia 284  285       569  -7 
8  T2   Louisville 289  280       569  -7 

T3  4   Wake Forest 282  288       570  -6 
2  5   Kansas State 281  292       573  -3 

T10  6   Florida State  291  284       575  -1 
T3  7   Cincinnati 282  295       577  +1 
7  8   James Madison 288  293       581  +5 
6  9   Kentucky 286  296       582  +6 

12  T10   Princeton  292  295       587  +11 
T10  T10   Illinois State  291  296       587  +11 

9  12   Troy  290  310       600  +24 
13  13   Nicholls State  303  306       609  +33 
14  14   Morehead State Univ 304  306       610  +34 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  66  69       135  -9   
T9 T2   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  70  68       138  -6   
T9 T2   Thomas Thurloway  Jacksonville  70  68       138  -6   
T19 T4   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  71  68       139  -5   
T1 T4   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  66  73       139  -5   
T3 T6   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  68  73       141  -3   
T28 T6   Trent Wallace  Illinois State  72  69       141  -3   
T28 T6   John Pak  Florida State  72  69       141  -3   
T36 T6   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  73  68       141  -3   
T19 T10   Kurtis Grant  West Virginia  71  71       142  -2   
T19 T10   Maximillian Mehles *  Kentucky  71  71       142  -2   
T5 T10   Aaeri Krishnan  Jacksonville  69  73       142  -2   
T19 T10   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  71  71       142  -2   
T9 T10   Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State  70  72       142  -2   
T19 T10   Roland Massimino  Kansas State  71  71       142  -2   
T44 T10   Max Ting  Princeton  74  68       142  -2   
T5 T17   Jonathan Keppler *  Florida State  69  74       143  -1   
T3 T17   Jake Mayer  Princeton  68  75       143  -1   
T5 T17   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  69  74       143  -1   
T9 T17   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  70  73       143  -1   
T9 T17   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  70  73       143  -1   
T19 T17   Parker Reddig *  Florida State  71  72       143  -1   
T36 T23   Zach Norris  Kentucky  73  71       144  E   
T55 T23   Jamie Li  Florida State  75  69       144  E   
T36 T23   Max Sear  West Virginia  73  71       144  E   
T36 T23   Ben Baker  Nicholls State  73  71       144  E   
T9 T27   Cullan Brown  Kentucky  70  75       145  +1   
T28 T27   Corey Carlson  Florida State  72  73       145  +1   
T9 T27   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  70  75       145  +1   
T28 T27   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  72  73       145  +1   
T9 T27   Ben Fernandez  Kansas State  70  75       145  +1   
T19 T27   David Rauer  Illinois State  71  74       145  +1   
T5 T27   Connor Futrell  Troy  69  76       145  +1   
T9 T27   J.C. Campbell  Kansas State  70  75       145  +1   
T44 T27   Ryan Cox  James Madison  74  71       145  +1   
T19 T27   Eugenio Chacarra  Wake Forest  71  74       145  +1   
T28 T27   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  72  73       145  +1   
T59 T38   John Murphy  Louisville  76  70       146  +2   
T28 T38   Devin Morley  Louisville  72  74       146  +2   
T44 T38   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  74  72       146  +2   
T28 T41   Nacho Montero  James Madison  72  75       147  +3   
T59 T41   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  76  71       147  +3   
T19 T41   David Perkins  Illinois State  71  76       147  +3   
T36 T41   Nick Wilkins  Morehead State Univ  73  74       147  +3   

T44 T41   Alex Fitzpatrick *  Wake Forest  74  73       147  +3 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Seminole Intercollegiate
Golden Eagle Country Club

Tallahassee, FL
2019 Seminole Intercollegiate 

Dates: Feb 23 - Feb 24 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T41   Ignacio De Pineda  James Madison  72  75       147  +3   
T9 T41   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  70  77       147  +3   
T44 T48   Ben Tucker  James Madison  74  74       148  +4   
T36 T48   Dean Martin  Troy  73  75       148  +4   
T36 T48   Fred Allen Meyer  Kentucky  73  75       148  +4   
T59 51   Sam Uhland  Jacksonville  76  73       149  +5   
T44 52   Kengo Aoshima  Wake Forest  74  76       150  +6   
T44 T53   Trevor Johnson *  Louisville  74  77       151  +7   
T64 T53   Jacob Eklund  Kansas State  77  74       151  +7   
T55 T53   Sam Clayman  Princeton  75  76       151  +7   
T55 T53   Jack Roberts  Princeton  75  76       151  +7   
T44 T57   Matt Liston  Kentucky  74  78       152  +8   
T59 T57   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  76  76       152  +8   
T69 T59   Zac Viminitz  Morehead State Univ  78  75       153  +9   
T36 T59   Will McFadden  Troy  73  80       153  +9   
T44 T59   Simon Zach  Louisville  74  79       153  +9   
T55 T62   Brent Hamm  Troy  75  79       154  +10   
T71 T62   Joe Muschong  Morehead State Univ  79  75       154  +10   
T64 T62   Andrew O'Brien  Illinois State  77  77       154  +10   
T71 65   Jack Lee  Nicholls State  79  76       155  +11   
T64 T66   Bennett Baker  Florida State  77  79       156  +12   
T44 T66   Ryan Gillum  Morehead State Univ  74  82       156  +12   
T59 T66   Evan Quinn  Princeton  76  80       156  +12   
T44 T66   Connor Campbell  Nicholls State  74  82       156  +12   
T69 70   Joel Durnford  Illinois State  78  79       157  +13   
T64 T71   Bryson Bianco  Troy  77  81       158  +14   
T64 T71   Baker Stevenson  Nicholls State  77  81       158  +14   
75 73   Wjarut Wongrungroj  Nicholls State  84  78       162  +18   
73 74   Tyler Hillyer  Morehead State Univ  82  84       166  +22   
74 75   Paul Huber  Cincinnati  83  84       167  +23   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Jacksonville 279 285 564

T2 Thomas Thurloway (3) 70 68 138

T10 Michael Sakane (2) 71 71 142

T10 Aaeri Krishnan (5) 69 73 142

T17 Eduardo Carrete (1) 69 74 143

51 Sam Uhland (4) 76 73 149

T2 West Virginia 284 285 569

T4 Etienne Papineau (3) 66 73 139

T10 Kurtis Grant (5) 71 71 142

T23 Max Sear (1) 73 71 144

T38 Logan Perkins (4) 74 72 146

T41 Matthew Sharpstene (2) 76 71 147

T2 Louisville 289 280 569

T2 Jiri Zuska (5) 70 68 138

T6 Matthias Schmid (1) 73 68 141

T38 John Murphy (2) 76 70 146

T38 Devin Morley (3) 72 74 146

T59 Simon Zach (4) 74 79 153

4 Wake Forest 282 288 570

T4 Parker Gillam (3) 71 68 139

T6 Eric Bae (1) 68 73 141

T27 Eugenio Chacarra (2) 71 74 145

T27 Lee Detmer (5) 72 73 145

52 Kengo Aoshima (4) 74 76 150

5 Kansas State 281 292 573

T10 Jeremy Gandon (2) 70 72 142

T10 Roland Massimino (4) 71 71 142

T27 Ben Fernandez (1) 70 75 145

T27 J.C. Campbell (5) 70 75 145

T53 Jacob Eklund (3) 77 74 151

6 Florida State 291 284 575

T6 John Pak (1) 72 69 141

T23 Jamie Li (2) 75 69 144

T27 Calvin Sierota (3) 72 73 145

T27 Corey Carlson (5) 72 73 145

T66 Bennett Baker (4) 77 79 156

7 Cincinnati 282 295 577

1 Austin Squires (1) 66 69 135

T17 Mason Lenhart (4) 70 73 143

T41 Sam Jean (5) 70 77 147

T57 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 76 76 152

75 Paul Huber (2) 83 84 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 James Madison 288 293 581

T17 Nick Schlickenrieder (5) 70 73 143

T27 Ryan Cox (4) 74 71 145

T41 Nacho Montero (1) 72 75 147

T41 Ignacio De Pineda (2) 72 75 147

T48 Ben Tucker (3) 74 74 148

9 Kentucky 286 296 582

T23 Zach Norris (5) 73 71 144

T27 Lukas Euler (1) 70 75 145

T27 Cullan Brown (4) 70 75 145

T48 Fred Allen Meyer (3) 73 75 148

T57 Matt Liston (2) 74 78 152

T10 Princeton 292 295 587

T10 Max Ting (5) 74 68 142

T17 Jake Mayer (2) 68 75 143

T53 Sam Clayman (3) 75 76 151

T53 Jack Roberts (4) 75 76 151

T66 Evan Quinn (1) 76 80 156

T10 Illinois State 291 296 587

T6 Trent Wallace (1) 72 69 141

T27 David Rauer (4) 71 74 145

T41 David Perkins (2) 71 76 147

T62 Andrew O'Brien (5) 77 77 154

70 Joel Durnford (3) 78 79 157

12 Troy 290 310 600

T27 Connor Futrell (2) 69 76 145

T48 Dean Martin (1) 73 75 148

T59 Will McFadden (3) 73 80 153

T62 Brent Hamm (5) 75 79 154

T71 Bryson Bianco (4) 77 81 158

13 Nicholls State 303 306 609

T23 Ben Baker (4) 73 71 144

65 Jack Lee (1) 79 76 155

T66 Connor Campbell (2) 74 82 156

T71 Baker Stevenson (3) 77 81 158

73 Wjarut Wongrungroj (5) 84 78 162

14 Morehead State Univ 304 306 610

T41 Nick Wilkins (1) 73 74 147

T59 Zac Viminitz (2) 78 75 153

T62 Joe Muschong (3) 79 75 154

T66 Ryan Gillum (4) 74 82 156

74 Tyler Hillyer (5) 82 84 166
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T10 Maximillian Mehles (Kentucky) 71 71 142

T17 Parker Reddig (Florida State ) 71 72 143

T17 Jonathan Keppler (Florida State ) 69 74 143

T41 Alex Fitzpatrick (Wake Forest) 74 73 147

T53 Trevor Johnson (Louisville) 74 77 151
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Lenhart Cincy 2.63 -3 
M. Mehles Kentucky 2.75 -2 
T. Wallace Ill. St. 2.75 -2 
R. Massimino Kansas St. 2.88 -1 
C. Carlson Florida St 2.88 -1 
D. Perkins Ill. St. 2.88 -1 
T. Johnson Louisville 2.88 -1 
D. Rauer Ill. St. 2.88 -1 
J. Pak Florida St 2.88 -1 
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 2.88 -1 
J. Campbell Kansas St. 2.88 -1 
R. Cox J. Madison 2.88 -1 
J. Zuska Louisville 2.88 -1 
B. Baker NichollsSt 2.88 -1 
A. Fitzpatrick Wk. Forest 3.00 E 
C. Sierota Florida St 3.00 E 
A. Krishnan JU 3.00 E 
E. Bae Wk. Forest 3.00 E 
S. Clayman Princeton 3.00 E 
J. Mayer Princeton 3.00 E 
B. Stevenson NichollsSt 3.00 E 
M. Sear W Virginia 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Squires Cincy 3.75 -5 
A. Krishnan JU 3.80 -4 
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 3.80 -4 
J. Mayer Princeton 3.90 -2 
E. Carrete JU 3.90 -2 
J. Keppler Florida St 3.90 -2 
E. Papineau W Virginia 3.90 -2 
T. Thurloway JU 3.90 -2 
M. Ting Princeton 3.90 -2 
R. Massimino Kansas St. 3.95 -1 
M. Sakane JU 3.95 -1 
L. Perkins W Virginia 3.95 -1 
D. Rauer Ill. St. 3.95 -1 
J. Zuska Louisville 3.95 -1 
K. Grant W Virginia 4.00 E 
S. Jean Cincy 4.00 E 
C. Sierota Florida St 4.00 E 
M. Schmid Louisville 4.00 E 
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 4.00 E 
P. Reddig Florida St 4.00 E 
M. Sharpstene W Virginia 4.00 E 
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Papineau W Virginia 4.38 -5 
E. Chacarra Wk. Forest 4.38 -5 
T. Thurloway JU 4.38 -5 
J. Zuska Louisville 4.50 -4 
I. De Pineda J. Madison 4.50 -4 
K. Grant W Virginia 4.50 -4 
M. Schmid Louisville 4.50 -4 
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 4.50 -4 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 4.50 -4 
A. Squires Cincy 4.50 -4 
L. Euler Kentucky 4.63 -3 
D. Morley Louisville 4.63 -3 
E. Bae Wk. Forest 4.63 -3 
Z. Norris Kentucky 4.63 -3 
E. Carrete JU 4.63 -3 
M. Sakane JU 4.63 -3 
D. Martin Troy 4.63 -3 
J. Pak Florida St 4.63 -3 
C. Brown Kentucky 4.63 -3 
M. Ting Princeton 4.75 -2 
C. Futrell Troy 4.75 -2 
J. Murphy Louisville 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
S. Zach Louisville 1
M. Sear W Virginia 1
E. Papineau W Virginia 1
M. Sakane JU 1
J. Campbell Kansas St. 1
N. Osterburg Cincy 1
J. Pak Florida St 1
M. Schmid Louisville 1
I. De Pineda J. Madison 1
J. Zuska Louisville 1
E. Chacarra Wk. Forest 1
B. Baker NichollsSt 1

Birdies 
A. Squires Cincy 12
T. Thurloway JU 11
M. Ting Princeton 9
M. Sear W Virginia 9
M. Schmid Louisville 9
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 8
Z. Norris Kentucky 8
D. Rauer Ill. St. 8
M. Lenhart Cincy 8
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 8
K. Grant W Virginia 8
J. Mayer Princeton 8
J. Keppler Florida St 8
L. Euler Kentucky 8
C. Sierota Florida St 8
J. Zuska Louisville 8
C. Brown Kentucky 8
R. Massimino Kansas St. 7
B. Baker Florida St 7
E. Carrete JU 7
E. Bae Wk. Forest 7
S. Jean Cincy 7

Pars 
N. Wilkins Morehead 31
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 29
A. Fitzpatrick Wk. Forest 29
B. Baker NichollsSt 27
T. Wallace Ill. St. 27
D. Morley Louisville 27
J. Gandon Kansas St. 27
P. Reddig Florida St 27
R. Cox J. Madison 27
M. Mehles Kentucky 26
D. Perkins Ill. St. 26
J. Li Florida St 26
D. Martin Troy 26
E. Papineau W Virginia 26
E. Bae Wk. Forest 25
C. Carlson Florida St 25
J. Roberts Princeton 25
E. Carrete JU 25
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 25
A. Krishnan JU 24
M. Sakane JU 24
J. Campbell Kansas St. 24
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